GPT9800 신제품공지                           Page 7 of 13                                   11/10/2011
Key Features
 200VA AC Test Capacity
 240x64 Ice Blue Dot matrix LCD
 Manual/Auto Mode
 Function Key for quick selecting
 High intensity flash for Caution & Status indication
 Safety INTERLOCK function

 Real Panel
(For all models with optional GPIB)
Ordering information
GPT-9804      AC 200VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage/ Insulation Resistance / Ground Bond Tester
GPT-9803      AC 200VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage/ Insulation Resistance Tester
GPT-9802      AC 200VA AC/DC Withstanding Voltage Tester
GPT-9801      AC 200VA AC Withstanding Voltage Tester
Included Accessories
Quick Start Guide x 1,
CD x1(completed user manual)
Power cord x 1,
Interlock key x 1,
Remote terminal male plug x 1,
Test lead GHT-114 x 1 for GPT-9803/9802/9801
Test lead GHT-114 x 1, GTL-115 x 1 for GPT-9804
Option
Opt.1 GPIB card
Optional Accessories